Name:

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

. Going somewhere A

. The second number K
. More or less than youneedis ___ much Q
. You do this with clothes T
. The position or place something is L
. A place not over here E

. Means THEY ARE' (contraction) |

. Looking at N

Water next to the a beach R
Where | am D

Sound in my ear M

you say it when you are leaving F
Next to something S

When you pay J

The opposite of 'yes' B

Things in your memory G

Water from the clouds H

Needed to control a horse O

How long someone is king or queen P

Date:

Homophones puzzle

. Something belonging to someone or something C

A. To

B. No

C. Their
D. Here
E. There
F. bye

G. know
H. rain

I. They're
J. buy

K. Two

L. Where
M. Hear
N. See
0. rein
P. reign
Q. Too
R. Sea

S. by

T. Wear



